
produse papetarie

I.D.: 46770468

Data publicarii	28.05.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 310,50 RON - 310,50 RON

Descriere: 1 REGISTRU A4 200FILE DR BUC 1.000 13.0252 13.0252 19 % 2.4748 2 CRETA ALBA 100
CRETOROM BUC 25.000 5.8824 147.0600 19 % 27.9414 3 PROSOP PLIAT V ECO VERDE BUC
20.000 3.3613 67.2260 19 % 12.7729 4 DEZINFECTANT GEL MAINI 500ML BUC 3.000 27.7311
83.1933 19 % 15.8067
